## L0500052026

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	1
PICK-UP		
(Bı	usiness Entity Name)	
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Amend		
	Office Use Only	



10/20/06--01013--009 \*\*25.00



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

j,

6

## SUBJECT: Olde Cypress House, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(Name of Person)
Jimmy Luckey, Esq (Firm/Company)
PO Drawer 1820
(Address)
LaBelle, FL 33975
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
<u>Jimmy Luckeyat ( 863) 675-7111</u>
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
∑ \$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status S30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy

**MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

**STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:** 

(additional copy is enclosed)

**Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT то **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

Olde Cypress House, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization were filed on May 20, 2005 document number L05000052026 FIRST: and assigned

**SECOND:** This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

(correct a scrivener's error; removing a party who was never a member of the LLC)

Article IX. Management: The overall management and control of the business and affairs

of the Company shall be vested in its members, as provided

in these Articles of Organization and section 608.407 of the Act.

Any and all action by the Company shall require the vote of

Hd

00

members holding a majority interest in the Company:

Position Name: Wayne L. Wilkins Member Julie C. Wilkins Member

Chassey J. Hicks Member

Dated October 11

2006

Signature of member CHASSEY J ed representative of a member

ted name of signee